collection_date display_location_desc
2/7/2017 9:40 Well #2
5/15/2017 8:10 Well #2
7/26/2017 7:50 Well #2
3/14/2018 10:10 Well 2
2/7/2017 9:50 Well #4
4/13/2017 11:20 Well #4
7/26/2017 9:30 Well #4
3/14/2018 10:15 Well 4
9/10/2012 13:40 WELL #7
2/7/2017 9:25 Well #7
4/13/2017 10:50 Well #7
7/26/2017 7:35 Well #7
12/19/2017 8:20 Well 7
3/14/2018 9:05 Well 7
12/4/2015 8:16 Well 15 Entry Point
2/7/2017 9:12 Well #15
4/13/2017 10:25 Well #15
7/26/2017 8:05 Well #15
12/19/2017 8:30 Well 15
6/20/2018 11:00 Well 15
3/7/2010 0:00 TREATMENT PLANT 1
5/19/2010 0:00 TREATMENT PLANT 1
7/13/2010 0:00 TREATMENT PLANT #1
10/26/2010 0:00 TREATMENT PLANT #1
2/17/2011 10:40 TREATMENT PLANT #1
5/19/2010 0:00 TREATMENT PLANT 2
12/8/2011 10:33 TREATMENT PLANT #2
3/27/2012 8:52 TREATMENT PLANT #2
5/30/2013 8:41 TREATMENT PLANT #2
8/20/2014 9:40 TREATMENT PLANT #2
4/11/2016 8:30 E02-Treatment Plant #2

description

Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)

sign result

AN AN AN AN AN AN A

AN N AN AN AN AN

0.1 ug/L
0.1 ug/L
0.1 ug/L
0.1 ug/L
0.1 ug/L
0.1 ug/L
0.1 ug/L
0.1 ug/L
0.5 ug/L
0.33 ug/L
0.3 ug/L
0.27 ug/L
0.33 ug/L
0.13 ug/L
0.49 ug/L
0.25 ug/L
0.44 ug/L
0.12 ug/L
0.11 ug/L
0.48 ug/L
0.2 ug/L
0.2 ug/L
0.19 ug/L
0.17 ug/L
0.21 ug/L
0.1 ug/L
0.1 ug/L
0.1 ug/L
0.5 ug/L
0.1 ug/L
0.2 ug/L

unit_rr lab_name

Minnesota Department of Health--Env.
Minnesota Department of Health--Env.
Minnesota Department of Health--Env.
Minnesota Department of Health--Env.
Minnesota Department of Health--Env.
Minnesota Department of Health--Env.
Minnesota Department of Health--Env.
Minnesota Department of Health--Env.
Minnesota Department of Health--Env.
Minnesota Department of Health--Env.
Minnesota Department of Health--Env.
Minnesota Department of Health--Env.
Minnesota Department of Health--Env.
Minnesota Department of Health--Env.
Minnesota Department of Health--Env.
Minnesota Department of Health--Env.
Minnesota Department of Health--Env.
Minnesota Department of Health--Env.
Minnesota Department of Health--Env.
Minnesota Department of Health--Env.
Minnesota Department of Health--Env.
Minnesota Department of Health--Env.
Minnesota Department of Health--Env.
Minnesota Department of Health--Env.
Minnesota Department of Health--Env.
Minnesota Department of Health--Env.
Minnesota Department of Health--Env.
Minnesota Department of Health--Env.
Minnesota Department of Health--Env.
Minnesota Department of Health--Env.

Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory

Eurofins Eaton Analytical, Inc.--South Bend



11/19/2014 9:00 TREATMENT PLANT #3
4/11/2016 10:11 EO3-Treatment Plant #3
3/7/2010 0:00 TREATMENT PLANT 4
5/19/2010 0:00 TREATMENT PLANT 4
7/13/2010 0:00 TREATMENT PLANT #4
10/26/2010 0:00 TREATMENT PLANT #4
2/17/2011 11:15 TREATMENT PLANT #4
8/16/2012 10:44 TREATMENT PLANT #4
5/30/2013 8:58 TREATMENT PLANT #4
8/20/2014 8:30 TREATMENT PLANT #4
4/11/2016 9:25 EO04-Treatment Plant #4
3/14/2018 8:40 Treatment Plant #4
5/12/2011 9:21 Well #15 Entry Point
7/25/2011 13:32 Well #15 Entry Point
8/16/2012 10:23 Well #15 Entry Point
5/30/2013 9:11 Well #15 Entry Point
7/25/2013 9:36 Well #15 Entry Point
11/19/2014 9:50 Well #15 Entry Point
3/25/2015 8:15 Well #15 Entry Point
5/19/2015 8:30 Well #15 Entry Point
9/3/2015 9:06 Well #15 Entry Point
7/25/2013 9:45 Well #16 Entry Point
6/30/2014 9:45 Well #16 Entry Point
8/20/2014 9:10 Well #16 Entry Point
6/20/2016 9:55 EO07- Well #16 EP
7/26/2017 8:35 Well #16 Entry Point
6/20/2018 9:55 Well #16 Entry Point
8/20/2014 10:10 Well #18 Entry Point
6/21/2016 8:31 E09- Well #18 EP
7/25/2013 9:58 Well #19 Entry Point
6/21/2016 9:34 E10- Well #19 EP
7/25/2013 8:48 Well #3 EntryPoint

Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)

AN N AN AN AN AN AN AN AN ANA

0.1 ug/L
0.2 ug/L
0.1 ug/L
0.3 ug/L
0.17 ug/L
0.32 ug/L
0.27 ug/L
0.16 ug/L
0.5 ug/L
0.15 ug/L
0.2 ug/L
0.15 ug/L
1 ug/L
0.1 ug/L
0.46 ug/L
0.5 ug/L
0.63 ug/L
0.61 ug/L
0.11 ug/L
0.69 ug/L
0.66 ug/L
0.1 ug/L
0.1 ug/L
0.1 ug/L
0.2 ug/L
0.1 ug/L
0.1 ug/L
0.1 ug/L
0.2 ug/L
0.1 ug/L
0.2 ug/L
0.1 ug/L

Minnesota Department of Health--Env.

Laboratory

Eurofins Eaton Analytical, Inc.--South Bend

Minnesota Department of Health--Env.
Minnesota Department of Health--Env.
Minnesota Department of Health--Env.
Minnesota Department of Health--Env.
Minnesota Department of Health--Env.
Minnesota Department of Health--Env.
Minnesota Department of Health--Env.
Minnesota Department of Health--Env.

Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory

Eurofins Eaton Analytical, Inc.--South Bend

Minnesota Department of Health--Env.
Minnesota Department of Health--Env.
Minnesota Department of Health--Env.
Minnesota Department of Health--Env.
Minnesota Department of Health--Env.
Minnesota Department of Health--Env.
Minnesota Department of Health--Env.
Minnesota Department of Health--Env.
Minnesota Department of Health--Env.
Minnesota Department of Health--Env.
Minnesota Department of Health--Env.
Minnesota Department of Health--Env.
Minnesota Department of Health--Env.

Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory

Eurofins Eaton Analytical, Inc.--South Bend

Minnesota Department of Health--Env.
Minnesota Department of Health--Env.
Minnesota Department of Health--Env.

Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory

Eurofins Eaton Analytical, Inc.--South Bend

Minnesota Department of Health--Env.

Laboratory

Eurofins Eaton Analytical, Inc.--South Bend

Minnesota Department of Health--Env.

Laboratory



6/21/2016 8:53 E11- Well #3 EP
7/25/2013 10:20 Well #5 Entry Point
6/21/2016 9:24 E14-Well #8 Entry Point
9/10/2012 13:29 TREATMENT PLANT #6
11/1/2012 8:15 TREATMENT PLANT #6
2/27/2013 8:03 TREATMENT PLANT #6
5/30/2013 8:30 TREATMENT PLANT #6
8/20/2014 8:20 TREATMENT PLANT #6
4/11/2016 14:10 E17-Treatment Plant #6
12/14/2016 8:10 TREATMENT PLANT #6
2/7/2017 9:00 TREATMENT PLANT #6
3/7/2010 0:00 WELL 20 ENTRY POINT
5/19/2010 0:00 WELL 20 ENTRY POINT
7/13/2010 0:00 Well #20 Entry Point
10/26/2010 0:00 Well #20 Entry Point
7/25/2011 13:43 Well #20 Entry Point
8/16/2012 11:02 Well #20 Entry Point
7/25/2013 10:08 Well #20 Entry Point
8/20/2014 8:50 Well #20 Entry Point
6/21/2016 11:20 E16- Well #20 EP
5/15/2017 8:25 Well #20 Entry Point
7/26/2017 9:05 Well #20 Entry Point

Note: Any results with a "<" in the sign column is a non-detectable amount.

Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)
Trichloroethene (TCE)

AN N AN N AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN ANA

0.2 ug/L
0.1 ug/L
0.2 ug/L
0.1 ug/L
0.1 ug/L
0.1 ug/L
0.5 ug/L
0.1 ug/L
0.2 ug/L
0.1 ug/L
0.1 ug/L
0.1 ug/L
0.1 ug/L
0.1 ug/L
0.1 ug/L
0.1 ug/L
0.1 ug/L
0.1 ug/L
0.1 ug/L
0.2 ug/L
0.1 ug/L
0.1 ug/L

Eurofins Eaton Analytical, Inc.--South Bend

Minnesota Department of Health--Env

. Laboratory

Eurofins Eaton Analytical, Inc.--South Bend

Minnesota Department of Health--Env
Minnesota Department of Health--Env
Minnesota Department of Health--Env
Minnesota Department of Health--Env
Minnesota Department of Health--Env

. Laboratory
. Laboratory
. Laboratory
. Laboratory
. Laboratory

Eurofins Eaton Analytical, Inc.--South Bend

Minnesota Department of Health--Env.
Minnesota Department of Health--Env.
Minnesota Department of Health--Env.
Minnesota Department of Health--Env.
Minnesota Department of Health--Env.
Minnesota Department of Health--Env.
Minnesota Department of Health--Env.
Minnesota Department of Health--Env.
Minnesota Department of Health--Env.
Minnesota Department of Health--Env.

Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory

Eurofins Eaton Analytical, Inc.--South Bend

Minnesota Department of Health--Env
Minnesota Department of Health--Env

. Laboratory
. Laboratory



