collection_date	display_location_desc	description	sign	result ur	nit_m lab_name
2/7/2017 9:40	Well #2	Trichloroethene (TCE)	<	0.1 ug	g/L Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
5/15/2017 8:10	Well #2	Trichloroethene (TCE)	<	0.1 ug	g/L Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
7/26/2017 7:50	Well #2	Trichloroethene (TCE)	<	0.1 ug	g/L Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
3/14/2018 10:10	Well 2	Trichloroethene (TCE)	<	0.1 ug	g/L Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
2/7/2017 9:50	Well #4	Trichloroethene (TCE)	<	0.1 ug	g/L Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
4/13/2017 11:20	Well #4	Trichloroethene (TCE)	<	0.1 ug	g/L Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
7/26/2017 9:30	Well #4	Trichloroethene (TCE)	<	0.1 ug	g/L Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
3/14/2018 10:15	Well 4	Trichloroethene (TCE)	<	0.1 ug	g/L Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
9/10/2012 13:40	WELL #7	Trichloroethene (TCE)		0.5 ug	g/L Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
2/7/2017 9:25	Well #7	Trichloroethene (TCE)		0.33 ug	g/L Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
4/13/2017 10:50	Well #7	Trichloroethene (TCE)		0.3 ug	g/L Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
7/26/2017 7:35	Well #7	Trichloroethene (TCE)		0.27 ug	g/L Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
12/19/2017 8:20	Well 7	Trichloroethene (TCE)		0.33 ug	g/L Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
3/14/2018 9:05	Well 7	Trichloroethene (TCE)		0.13 ug	g/L Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
12/4/2015 8:16	Well 15 Entry Point	Trichloroethene (TCE)		0.49 ug	g/L Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
2/7/2017 9:12	Well #15	Trichloroethene (TCE)		0.25 ug	g/L Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
4/13/2017 10:25	Well #15	Trichloroethene (TCE)		0.44 ug	g/L Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
7/26/2017 8:05	Well #15	Trichloroethene (TCE)		0.12 ug	g/L Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
12/19/2017 8:30	Well 15	Trichloroethene (TCE)		0.11 ug	g/L Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
6/20/2018 11:00	Well 15	Trichloroethene (TCE)		0.48 ug	g/L Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
3/7/2010 0:00	TREATMENT PLANT 1	Trichloroethene (TCE)		0.2 ug	g/L Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
5/19/2010 0:00	TREATMENT PLANT 1	Trichloroethene (TCE)		0.2 ug	g/L Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
7/13/2010 0:00	TREATMENT PLANT #1	Trichloroethene (TCE)		0.19 ug	g/L Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
10/26/2010 0:00	TREATMENT PLANT #1	Trichloroethene (TCE)		0.17 ug	g/L Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
2/17/2011 10:40	TREATMENT PLANT #1	Trichloroethene (TCE)		0.21 ug	g/L Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
5/19/2010 0:00	TREATMENT PLANT 2	Trichloroethene (TCE)	<	0.1 ug	g/L Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
12/8/2011 10:33	TREATMENT PLANT #2	Trichloroethene (TCE)	<	0.1 ug	g/L Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
3/27/2012 8:52	TREATMENT PLANT #2	Trichloroethene (TCE)	<	0.1 ug	g/L Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
5/30/2013 8:41	TREATMENT PLANT #2	Trichloroethene (TCE)	<	0.5 ug	g/L Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
8/20/2014 9:40	TREATMENT PLANT #2	Trichloroethene (TCE)	<	0.1 ug	g/L Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
4/11/2016 8:30	E02-Treatment Plant #2	Trichloroethene (TCE)	<	0.2 ug	g/L Eurofins Eaton Analytical, IncSouth Bend

11/19/2014 9:00 TREATMENT PLANT #3	Trichloroethene (TCE)	<	0.1 ug/L	Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
4/11/2016 10:11 E03-Treatment Plant #3	Trichloroethene (TCE)	<	0.2 ug/L	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, IncSouth Bend
3/7/2010 0:00 TREATMENT PLANT 4	Trichloroethene (TCE)	<	0.1 ug/L	Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
5/19/2010 0:00 TREATMENT PLANT 4	Trichloroethene (TCE)		0.3 ug/L	Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
7/13/2010 0:00 TREATMENT PLANT #4	Trichloroethene (TCE)		0.17 ug/L	Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
10/26/2010 0:00 TREATMENT PLANT #4	Trichloroethene (TCE)		0.32 ug/L	Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
2/17/2011 11:15 TREATMENT PLANT #4	Trichloroethene (TCE)		0.27 ug/L	Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
8/16/2012 10:44 TREATMENT PLANT #4	Trichloroethene (TCE)		0.16 ug/L	Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
5/30/2013 8:58 TREATMENT PLANT #4	Trichloroethene (TCE)	<	0.5 ug/L	Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
8/20/2014 8:30 TREATMENT PLANT #4	Trichloroethene (TCE)		0.15 ug/L	Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
4/11/2016 9:25 E04-Treatment Plant #4	Trichloroethene (TCE)	<	0.2 ug/L	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, IncSouth Bend
3/14/2018 8:40 Treatment Plant #4	Trichloroethene (TCE)		0.15 ug/L	Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
5/12/2011 9:21 Well #15 Entry Point	Trichloroethene (TCE)		1 ug/L	Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
7/25/2011 13:32 Well #15 Entry Point	Trichloroethene (TCE)	<	0.1 ug/L	Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
8/16/2012 10:23 Well #15 Entry Point	Trichloroethene (TCE)		0.46 ug/L	Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
5/30/2013 9:11 Well #15 Entry Point	Trichloroethene (TCE)	<	0.5 ug/L	Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
7/25/2013 9:36 Well #15 Entry Point	Trichloroethene (TCE)		0.63 ug/L	Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
11/19/2014 9:50 Well #15 Entry Point	Trichloroethene (TCE)		0.61 ug/L	Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
3/25/2015 8:15 Well #15 Entry Point	Trichloroethene (TCE)		0.11 ug/L	Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
5/19/2015 8:30 Well #15 Entry Point	Trichloroethene (TCE)		0.69 ug/L	Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
9/3/2015 9:06 Well #15 Entry Point	Trichloroethene (TCE)		0.66 ug/L	Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
7/25/2013 9:45 Well #16 Entry Point	Trichloroethene (TCE)	<	0.1 ug/L	Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
6/30/2014 9:45 Well #16 Entry Point	Trichloroethene (TCE)	<	0.1 ug/L	Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
8/20/2014 9:10 Well #16 Entry Point	Trichloroethene (TCE)	<	0.1 ug/L	Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
6/20/2016 9:55 E07- Well #16 EP	Trichloroethene (TCE)	<	0.2 ug/L	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, IncSouth Bend
7/26/2017 8:35 Well #16 Entry Point	Trichloroethene (TCE)	<	0.1 ug/L	Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
6/20/2018 9:55 Well #16 Entry Point	Trichloroethene (TCE)	<	0.1 ug/L	Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
8/20/2014 10:10 Well #18 Entry Point	Trichloroethene (TCE)	<	0.1 ug/L	Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
6/21/2016 8:31 E09- Well #18 EP	Trichloroethene (TCE)	<	0.2 ug/L	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, IncSouth Bend
7/25/2013 9:58 Well #19 Entry Point	Trichloroethene (TCE)	<	0.1 ug/L	Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
6/21/2016 9:34 E10- Well #19 EP	Trichloroethene (TCE)	<	0.2 ug/L	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, IncSouth Bend
7/25/2013 8:48 Well #3 EntryPoint	Trichloroethene (TCE)	<	0.1 ug/L	Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory

6/21/2016 8:53 E11- Well #3 EP	Trichloroethene (TCE)	<	0.2 ug/L	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, IncSouth Bend
7/25/2013 10:20 Well #5 Entry Point	Trichloroethene (TCE)	<	0.2 ug/L	Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
6/21/2016 9:24 E14-Well #8 Entry Point	Trichloroethene (TCE)	<	0.2 ug/L	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, IncSouth Bend
9/10/2012 13:29 TREATMENT PLANT #6	Trichloroethene (TCE)	<	0.1 ug/L	Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
11/1/2012 8:15 TREATMENT PLANT #6	Trichloroethene (TCE)	<	0.1 ug/L	Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
2/27/2013 8:03 TREATMENT PLANT #6	Trichloroethene (TCE)	<	0.1 ug/L	Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
				·
5/30/2013 8:30 TREATMENT PLANT #6	Trichloroethene (TCE)	<	0.5 ug/L	Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
8/20/2014 8:20 TREATMENT PLANT #6	Trichloroethene (TCE)	<	0.1 ug/L	Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
4/11/2016 14:10 E17-Treatment Plant #6	Trichloroethene (TCE)	<	0.2 ug/L	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, IncSouth Bend
12/14/2016 8:10 TREATMENT PLANT #6	Trichloroethene (TCE)	<	0.1 ug/L	Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
2/7/2017 9:00 TREATMENT PLANT #6	Trichloroethene (TCE)	<	0.1 ug/L	Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
3/7/2010 0:00 WELL 20 ENTRY POINT	Trichloroethene (TCE)	<	0.1 ug/L	Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
5/19/2010 0:00 WELL 20 ENTRY POINT	Trichloroethene (TCE)	<	0.1 ug/L	Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
7/13/2010 0:00 Well #20 Entry Point	Trichloroethene (TCE)	<	0.1 ug/L	Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
10/26/2010 0:00 Well #20 Entry Point	Trichloroethene (TCE)	<	0.1 ug/L	Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
7/25/2011 13:43 Well #20 Entry Point	Trichloroethene (TCE)	<	0.1 ug/L	Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
8/16/2012 11:02 Well #20 Entry Point	Trichloroethene (TCE)	<	0.1 ug/L	Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
7/25/2013 10:08 Well #20 Entry Point	Trichloroethene (TCE)	<	0.1 ug/L	Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
8/20/2014 8:50 Well #20 Entry Point	Trichloroethene (TCE)	<	0.1 ug/L	Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
6/21/2016 11:20 E16- Well #20 EP	Trichloroethene (TCE)	<	0.2 ug/L	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, IncSouth Bend
5/15/2017 8:25 Well #20 Entry Point	Trichloroethene (TCE)	<	0.1 ug/L	Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory
7/26/2017 9:05 Well #20 Entry Point	Trichloroethene (TCE)	<	0.1 ug/L	Minnesota Department of HealthEnv. Laboratory

Note: Any results with a "<" in the sign column is a non-detectable amount.